
Ames Construction, Inc. Thomas Flick tomflick@amesco.com 303-363-1000 18450 E. 28th Avenue; Denver, CO  80011

AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc. Mike Riggs mriggs@aztec.us 720-708-4176 6000 E. Evans Ave., #1-428; Denver, CO  80222

CH2MHILL John Dudasch John.Dudasch@ch2m.com 720-286-1291 9191 S. Jamaica Street; Engelwood, CO  80112
Concrete Express, Inc. and Kiewit 
Infrastructure Co. Joseph O'Dea jodea@ceiconstructors.com 303-562-2000 2027 W. Colfax Avenue; Denver, CO  80204

David Evans and Associates, Inc. Ridley Moorman mxrm@deainc.om 720-225-4691 1331 17th Street, Suite 900; Denver, CO  80202

Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc. Tim Maloney tmaloney@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500 900 W. Castleton Road, #220; Castle Rock, CO  80109
Flatiron Constructors, Inc. and 
HDR Engineering, Inc. Paul Newman pnewman@flatironcorp.com 303-494-8103 10188 E. I-25 Frontage Road; Firestone, CO 80504

Graham Contracting LTD Greg Ritke gregr@grahamus.com 206-729-8845 9709 Third Avenue NE, #300; Seattle, WA 98115

Huitt-Zollars, Inc. Gerald Prusik gprusik@huitt-zollars.com 303-740-7325 4582 S. Ulster Street, #240; Denver, CO  80237

Lawrence Construction Company Bruce McIntosh bmcintosh@lawrence-construction.com 303-791-5642 9002 N. Moore Road; Littleton, CO  80125

PCL / Parsons Patrick Malone pmalone@pcl.com 303-365-6500
2000 S. Colorado Blvd., Tower Two #2-500; Denver, CO  
80222

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction 
Co., LLC Brandon Squire bsquire@wadsco.com 801-553-1661 166 E. 14000 South #200; Draper, UT 84020

SEMA Construction, Inc. Larry Walsh lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303-627-2600 7353 S. Eagle Street; Centennial, CO  80112
URS Corporation and Hamon 
Contractors, Inc. Steve Taylor steve.taylor@urs.com 303-796-4739 7800 E. Union Avenue, #100; Denver, CO  80237

Wilson & Company, Inc. Mark Scholfield Mark.Scholfield@wilsonco.com 303-297-2976 999 18th Street, #2600; Denver, CO  80202

US 6 Bridges Design Build Project
PROJECT NO. BR 0061-083
Subaccount Number 18838 (CN)                   Letters of Interest Received
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